Solidarity Bread

TIME
14:00

14:06

14:08
30'

14:38
60'

15:38
10'
15:48
40'

16:28

25'

16:53

16:58

TITLE
Greeting and
introduction

Washing hands

Preparation of the dough

Baking the bread and
playing together

Setting table

Eating toghether and
Intercultural exchange

Clean up

Final greetings

02:58

v..‘ SessionLab

http://www.sessionlab.com

DESCRIPTION
The aim of the project is explained;

ADDITIONAL INFO

Division into different groups

The small groups each make two different
doughs(during the resting time of one dough, the other
dough produced)

The first dough is formed and baked in the oven;during
this time the participants play and talk together (e.g.
playing cards)

The table is set for tasting bread all together

The already finished breads are cut open and consumed
together; in the meantime the next bread baked in the
oven.

Everyone tidies up together, ingredients are put
away,the tables wiped and the dishwashers is witched
on.

Ideas for news recipes

Announcement of the next Meeting, reflection and, if
necessary, suggestions for improvement



Solidarity Bread - block details

14:00

. Greeting and introduction

The aim of the project is explained;

Division into different groups

14:03 Washing hands
1423 Preparation of the dough

The small groups each make two different doughs(during the resting time of one dough, the other
dough produced)

14:23 Baking the bread and playing together
The first dough is formed and baked in the oven;during this time the participants play and talk
together (e.g. playing cards)

15:?3, Setting table

The table is set for tasting bread all together

15 Eating toghether and Intercultural exchange
The already finished breads are cut open and consumed together; in the meantime the next bread
baked in the oven.

16:28

o Clean up

Everyone tidies up together, ingredients are put away,the tables wiped and the dishwashers is witched
on.

Ideas for news recipes

16:53

.. Final greetings

Announcement of the next Meeting, reflection and, if necessary, suggestions for improvement
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